
2.64 3.06

2.74

2.73

3.26

3.13

3.23

3.07

2.42

 C6 

 O6 

 O5 

 C5 

 O4 

 O3 

 C4 

 C3  O7 

 C2 

 C1 

 O2 

 O1 

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1  O1 

 CB 

 SG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  Gln 106(A)

Val 162(A)

His 161(A)

Ser 63(A)

Thr 129(A)
Gly 130(A)

His 191(A)

Cit 301(A)

Ser 105(A)

Phe 64(A)

Arg 28(A)

Tyr 60(A)

Gol 303(B)

Cys 109(A)


